STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Eagle Trace Phase 6

13765

| | 13703 | | | | |
|------------------------------|-----------|------|-------------|------------|------------|
| STRUCTURES | | | | | |
| Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Cost | | Total Cost |
| H INLET | 7 | EACH | \$ 2,300.00 | \$ | 16,100.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | \$ | 1,932.00 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 2,576.00 | \$ | 18,032.00 |
| 3X3 SAS | 6 | EACH | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ | 18,000.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | \$ | 2,160.00 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 3,360.00 | \$ | 20,160.00 |
| 4X4 SAS | 2 | EACH | \$ 4,400.00 | \$ | 8,800.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | \$ | 1,056.00 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 4,928.00 | \$ | 9,856.00 |
| Terrace Inlet Type II | 2 | EACH | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ | 12,000.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | \$ | 1,440.00 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 6,720.00 | \$ | 13,440.00 |
| 30" RCP APRON END | 1 | EACH | \$ 3,200.00 | \$ | 3,200.0 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | \$ | 384.00 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 3,584.00 | \$ | 3,584.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | ╸━╺┥━╼╼┍╽ | | | ┝╴━ | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | ╸╾╺┥╾╺╴╼┝ | | | ┡╾╺━ | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% Total Cost | | | | | |
| | ╺━┥╾╾╾ | | | - - | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| | | | | - | |
| GRAND TOTAL COST | | | | \$ | 65,072.00 |

 Prepared By:
 EEA

 Date:
 1/3/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Eagle Trace Phase 6

13765

| | 13705 | | | | |
|-------------------------------|----------|------|-----------|------------|-------|
| PIPES | | | | | |
| Description | Quantity | Unit | Unit Cost | Total Cos | t |
| 12" RCP | 125 | LF | \$ 48.00 | \$ 6,0 | 00.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | 20.00 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 53.76 | \$ 6,7 | 20.00 |
| 18" RCP | 401 | LF | \$ 60.00 | \$ 24,0 | 60.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | 87.20 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 67.20 | \$ 26,9 | 47.20 |
| 24" RCP | 237 | LF | \$ 70.00 | | 90.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | 90.80 |
| Total Cost | | | \$ 78.40 | | 80.80 |
| 30" RCP | 212 | LF | \$ 90.00 | | 80.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | 89.60 |
| Total Cost | ┛━━━━ | | \$ 100.80 | | 69.60 |
| Storm Sewer Trench Compaction | 975 | TF | \$ 1.00 | | 75.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | 17.00 |
| Total Cost | ┥╾╾╼┝ | | \$ 1.12 | \$1,0 | 92.00 |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | ┥ーーー┝ | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | <u> </u> | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | ┥ーーー┝ | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | _ |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | ┥╾╾╾┝ | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | | | | | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | ┥╾╾╼┝ | | | _ | |
| Engineering @ 12% | | | | | |
| Total Cost | ┛━━━╹ | | | L | |
| GRAND TOTAL COST | | | | \$ 74,7 | 09.60 |

 Prepared By:
 EEA

 Date:
 1/3/2023